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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Clark, Illiya  
1700 Kinser Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

1.BDO USA LLP 
2.Admin Assistant 
3.Norfolk, VA

03/21/2022 $75.00 $150.00

Cornelisse, Melanie  
500 Downing Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

02/22/2022 $200.00 $200.00

Johnson, Brenda  
1057 Country Mill Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

02/22/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $775.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Envato 
215 SOUTH STATE STREET SUITE 1200 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Envato - Website Template Tiffany 
Thompson 02/06/2022 $61.00

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110-2704

Adobe Photography / Photoshop - use for graphic design 
materials to support campaign

Tiffany 
Thompson 02/13/2022 $9.99

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

400521156      Fee for Services Tiffany 
Thompson 02/27/2022 $93.50

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110-2704

Adobe Acrobat Tiffany 
Thompson 03/06/2022 $24.99

Audible 
1 Washington Park 
Newark, NJ 07102

Audible - Critical Race Theory: An Introduction, Third 
Edition: Critical America, Book 20 and Anti-Racist Baby - 
Paid with BOA Credit Card

Tiffany 
Thompson 03/08/2022 $19.95

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

400533687      Service Fees Tiffany 
Thompson 03/13/2022 $3.95

Adobe 
345 Park Avenue 
San Jose, CA 95110-2704

Adobe Photography Plan Tiffany 
Thompson 03/14/2022 $9.99

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

400539477      Service Fee Tiffany 
Thompson 03/20/2022 $1.98

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

400545453      Service Fee Tiffany 
Thompson 03/27/2022 $2.97

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

400550939      Service Fee Tiffany 
Thompson 03/31/2022 $5.32

Total This Period $233.64
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 3 $775.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 49 $2,047.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 52 $2,822.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $233.64

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $233.64

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,822.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,822.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $2,822.00

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$233.64

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $233.64

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $2,588.36

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,822.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $2,822.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $2,822.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$233.64

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $233.64

29. Ending Balance $2,588.36
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